
Medical & Dental Symposium at Sea

June 12 - 21, 2015
Turkey, Greece, Croatia & Italy on Crystal Serenity
Early Booking Discount savings of $1,000* per person if booked by April 15, 2015!

The Professional Education Society invites you to join our CME/CE Seminar
for Medical, Dental, Nursing and Allied Healthcare Professionals

Highlights  
Learn, Explore, Experience

•	 Istanbul:  Discover the dazzling 
Topkapi Palace, Blue Mosque, Hagia 
Sophia, and the Grand Bazzar

•	 Izmir: Explore the ancient city of 
Ephesus and it’s Library of Celsus

•	 Mykonos: Enjoy this quintessential 
Greek Island for everything Greece

•	 Corfu: Stroll the medieval downtown
•	 Dubrovnik: Discover the walled city 

with its Venetian-style architecture
•	 Rijeka: Explore Gothic churches, a 

hilltop castle, and clear waters
•	 Venice: The place of dreams and 

enchantment with it’s labyrinthine of 
canals and waterways

•	 Family and Friends Welcome

Mediterranean
Cruise

Ephesus, Turkey

Dubrovnik, Croatia



Take in the historical sites around Izmir, Library of Celsus, Roman 
Baths, the gate of Hadrian, and Temple of Aphrodite to name a few. 
Enjoy a maiden call in Rijeka invites discovery of Croatia’s renowned 

beaches on an enriching voyage exploring the treasures of Turkey and 
the grandeur of Greece. Explore Corfu, the Mediterranean’s best-kept 
secret, and it’s elegant Venetian architecture and serene atmosphere.

CME/CE Professional Seminar Fee:	 $495
Seminar Attendance Fee:		  $295

Stateroom Pricing Book by April 15, 2015 for 
Early Booking Discount!*

•	 All prices are per person based 
on double occupancy 

•	 Invoices can be provided 
as 2-for-1 cruise fares upon 
request

•	 Fares do not include cruise 
port, security and handling 
charges of $350 per person 

•	 *Early Booking Discount is 
applied to cruise fares booked 
before April 15, 2015

 Required Deposit: 
    Cruise: 20% of cruise fare
     Seminar: $200 per person

Save and additional  
2.5% if paid in full by  
December 5, 2014!

Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah

Category
Deluxe Stateroom with Window | 226 sq. ft.

C3 
C2 
C1 
Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah | 269 sq. ft.

B3
B2
B1
A2
A1
P2
P1
Penthouse , Penthouse Suite, & Crystal Penthouse

PH
PS
CP

  
Per Person

$3,595
$3,785
$4,165

 
$4,845
$4,995
$5,185
$5,295
$5,375
$5,445
$5,525

$8,010
$10,735
$21,475

  
Single  

$4,745
$4,780
$5,455

$6,890
$7,095
$7,350
$7,500
$7,605
$8,670
$8,790

$14,770
$22,470
$43,950

| Forward
| Limited View
| Mid-Ship

| Forward
| Limited View
| Mid-Ship
| Forward
| Mid-Ship
| Forward
| Mid-Ship

| Deck 7
| Deck 7
| Deck 7

| Deck 8
| Deck 8 
| Deck 8
| Deck 9
| Deck 9
| Deck 10
| Deck 10

| Deck 10 & 11
| Deck 11
| Deck 11

| 403 sq. ft.
| 538 sq. ft.
| 1,345 sq. ft.

Venice, Italy

Day
Fri
Sat

Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Sat
Sun

Port
Istanbul, Turkey
Istanbul, Turkey
Cruising the Dardanelles 
Izmir, Turkey
Mykonos, Greece
Cruising the Ionian Sea 
Corfu, Greece
Dubrovnik, Croatia
Rijeka, Croatia
Venice, Italy
Venice, Italy

Arrival
Embark pm
 
 
8:00 am
8:00 am

9:00 am
8:00 am
12:00 pm
9:00 am
Disembark am

Depart
 Overnight
12:00 pm

10:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm
5:00 pm
10:00 pm
Overnight

Date 
June 12
June 13

June 14
June 15
June 16
June 17
June 18
June 19
June 20
June 21

The Crystal Six-Star Experience is  
All Inclusive Luxury! 

•	 6-star service: Skillful crew hired on attitude, 
ensuring the most genuine, friendly, award-
winning service

•	 Crystal Serenity, 1,070 passenger vessel, is 
one of the most spacious cruise ships with 
one of the highest staff-to-guest ratios

•	 Fine wines, premium spirits, open bar 
services with all beverages

•	 Perfect Choice Dining in the Crystal Dining 
Room & specialty restaurants

•	 Pre-paid gratuities for housekeeping, bar 
and dining staff as well as butler service 
gratuities in Penthouse suites

•	 Crystal Society Member Discount do apply

Join our Mailing/Email List!          Call Toll Free 1-877-737-7005          www.pestravel.com

Optional pre-cruise in Istanbul/Cappadocia and/or a 
post-cruise in Venice are available!



The Professional Education Society invites you to join our CME/CE Seminar 
for Medical, Dental, Nursing and Allied Healthcare Professionals  

 
Continuing Education Recognition Awards offered for healthcare professionals on this PES Program include: 
 
Physicians: Programs are reviewed by the American Academy of Family Physicians for a minimum of 12 - 18 Prescribed Credit Hours. 
 
Dentists: The Professional Education Society is an ADA CERP Recognized Provider.  
 

ADA CERP is a service of the American Dental Association to assist dental professionals in 
identifying quality providers of dental education. ADA CERP does not approve or endorse 
individual courses or instructors, nor does it imply acceptance of credit hours by boards of 
dentistry.  

 
The Professional Education Society designates this activity for a minimum of 12 - 18 continuing education credits. 
 
Nurses: The Professional Education Society is approved by the California Board of Registered Nursing, Provider Number CEP 5428, for up to 
12 - 18 contact hours.  Although the California Board of Registered Nursing does not approve individual continuing education courses, 
providers are required by law to be approved by the Board. Reciprocity for continuing education hours for nurses is available in most states. 
Please check with your regulation board regarding requirements. 
 
For Other Healthcare Professionals: Certificates of Attendance are issued to all participants attending credit sessions and can be submitted 
for credit approval to their professional board. In order to receive a Certificate of Attendance, registrants must sign-in, attend the programs 
and complete a program evaluation. 
 
Tax Deduction 
This healthcare seminar has been designed to comply with current IRS convention rules and deductibility requirements under Code Section 
274(h)(1) as directly related to the conduct of the attendee’s profession and meeting the reasonableness standard of the foreign seminar 
rules. The formal meetings will be scheduled with lectures and discussions. Seminars in conference rooms, clinics or hospitals will be 
conducted by in-country speakers as well as distinguished faculty of the Professional Education Society. 
 
Documentation verifying the scheduling dates, locations, hours of attendance, certificate of participation, and appropriate certificate of 
continuing medical, dental or nursing education will be provided at the completion of the conference.  Tax deductible benefits are not 
guaranteed and we recommend that every attendee should consult with their Tax Consultant about their Individual situation to determine 
the appropriate amount and reporting of deductible expenses. 
 
PES Mission Statement 
Our mission is to provide quality global CE/CME programs for healthcare professionals, catalyzing opportunities for collaboration with 
national and international colleagues, while fostering cross-cultural perspectives and partnerships in healthcare education and the delivery 
of quality patient care. 
 
Educational Goals 
Our goal is to provide unparalleled CE/CME travel opportunities for healthcare professionals that combine their most passionate 
destination desires with their educational goals, fostering exceptional learning experiences, friendships and connections with national and 
international colleagues. 
 

• Assure that healthcare education programs provide best practice models reflecting current issues in medicine and healthcare for 
providing quality patient care  
 

• Provide professional educational exchanges with international colleagues, healthcare educational organizations and clinics to gain 
cross-cultural perspectives and updates in the treatment and prevention of disease 
 

• Allow medical/healthcare professionals to compare and contrast current best practices in medical/healthcare delivery to provide 
quality patient outcomes in their own professional setting 

 
Learning Objectives 
Keep abreast of rapid expansion of medical knowledge and current best practice models on multiple topics to facilitate change and thus 
provide continually excellent patient care. 


