

June 12 - 21, 2015
Turkey, Greece, Croatia & Italy on Crystal Serenity

Early Booking Discount savings of \$1,000* per person if booked by April 15, 2015!





HIGHLIGHTS LEARN, EXPLORE, EXPERIENCE

- Istanbul: Discover the dazzling Topkapi Palace, Blue Mosque, Hagia Sophia, and the Grand Bazzar
- Izmir: Explore the ancient city of Ephesus and it's Library of Celsus
- **Mykonos:** Enjoy this quintessential Greek Island for everything Greece
- Corfu: Stroll the medieval downtown
- **Dubrovnik:** Discover the walled city with its Venetian-style architecture
- Rijeka: Explore Gothic churches, a hilltop castle, and clear waters
- Venice: The place of dreams and enchantment with it's labyrinthine of canals and waterways
- Family and Friends Welcome

The Professional Education Society invites you to join our CME/CE Seminar for Medical, Dental, Nursing and Allied Healthcare Professionals

Medical & Dental Symposium at Sea



CRYSTAL 5 CRUISES

THE CRYSTAL SIX-STAR EXPERIENCE IS **ALL INCLUSIVE LUXURY!**

- 6-star service: Skillful crew hired on attitude, ensuring the most genuine, friendly, awardwinning service
- Crystal Serenity, 1,070 passenger vessel, is one of the most spacious cruise ships with one of the highest staff-to-guest ratios
- Fine wines, premium spirits, open bar services with all beverages
- Perfect Choice Dining in the Crystal Dining Room & specialty restaurants
- Pre-paid gratuities for housekeeping, bar and dining staff as well as butler service gratuities in Penthouse suites
- Crystal Society Member Discount do apply

Take in the historical sites around Izmir, Library of Celsus, Roman Baths, the gate of Hadrian, and Temple of Aphrodite to name a few. Enjoy a maiden call in Rijeka invites discovery of Croatia's renowned beaches on an enriching voyage exploring the treasures of Turkey and the grandeur of Greece. Explore Corfu, the Mediterranean's best-kept secret, and it's elegant Venetian architecture and serene atmosphere.

DATE	DAY	PORT	ARRIVAL	DEPART
June 12	Fri	Istanbul, Turkey	Embark РМ	Overnight
June 13	Sat	Istanbul, Turkey		12:00 PM
		Cruising the Dardanelles		
June 14	Sun	Izmir, Turkey	8:00 AM	10:00 PM
June 15	Mon	Mykonos, Greece	8:00 AM	6:00 РМ
June 16	Tues	Cruising the Ionian Sea		
June 17	Wed	Corfu, Greece	9:00 AM	6:00 PM
June 18	Thurs	Dubrovnik, Croatia	8:00 AM	5:00 pm
June 19	Fri	Rijeka, Croatia	12:00 PM	10:00 PM
June 20	Sat	Venice, Italy	9:00 AM	Overnight
June 21	Sun	Venice, Italy	Disembark AM	

Optional pre-cruise in Istanbul/Cappadocia and/or a post-cruise in Venice are available!

\$10,735

\$21,475

\$22,470

\$43,950

Venice **Q** Rijeka Istanbul Dubrovnik Corfu Izmir Mykonos Mediterranean Sea



Join our Mailing/Email List!

Stateroom Pricing

Book by April 15, 2015 for **Early Booking Discount!***

			•			
Category	Per Person	Single				
Deluxe Stateroom with Window 226 sq. ft.						
C ₃ Forward	Deck 7	\$3,595	\$4,745			
C2 Limited View	Deck 7	\$3,785	\$4,780			
C1 Mid-Ship	Deck 7	\$4,165	\$5,455			
Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah 269 sq. ft.						
B ₃ Forward	Deck 8	\$4,845	\$6,890			
B ₂ Limited View	Deck 8	\$4,995	\$7,095			
B1 Mid-Ship	Deck 8	\$5,185	\$7,350			
A2 Forward	Deck 9	\$5,295	\$7,500			
A1 Mid-Ship	Deck 9	\$5,375	\$7,605			
P2 Forward	Deck 10	\$5,445	\$8,670			
P1 Mid-Ship	Deck 10	\$5,525	\$8,790			
Penthouse , Penthouse Suite, & Crystal Penthouse						
PH 403 sq. ft.	Deck 10 & 11	\$8,010	\$14,770			

CME/CE Professional Seminar Fee: \$495 Seminar Attendance Fee: \$295

Deck 11

Deck 11

Required Deposit:

Cruise: 20% of cruise fare **Seminar:** \$200 per person

Save and additional 2.5% if paid in full by December 5, 2014!

- All prices are per person based on double occupancy
- Invoices can be provided as 2-for-1 cruise fares upon request
- Fares do not include cruise port, security and handling charges of \$350 per person
- *Early Booking Discount is applied to cruise fares booked before April 15, 2015







| 538 sq. ft.

1,345 sq. ft.

The Professional Education Society invites you to join our CME/CE Seminar for Medical, Dental, Nursing and Allied Healthcare Professionals

Continuing Education Recognition Awards offered for healthcare professionals on this PES Program include:

Physicians: Programs are reviewed by the American Academy of Family Physicians for a minimum of 12 - 18 Prescribed Credit Hours.

Dentists: The *Professional Education Society* is an ADA CERP Recognized Provider.



ADA CERP is a service of the American Dental Association to assist dental professionals in identifying quality providers of dental education. ADA CERP does not approve or endorse individual courses or instructors, nor does it imply acceptance of credit hours by boards of dentistry.

The Professional Education Society designates this activity for a minimum of 12 - 18 continuing education credits.

Nurses: The Professional Education Society is approved by the California Board of Registered Nursing, Provider Number CEP 5428, for up to 12 - 18 contact hours. Although the California Board of Registered Nursing does not approve individual continuing education courses, providers are required by law to be approved by the Board. Reciprocity for continuing education hours for nurses is available in most states. Please check with your regulation board regarding requirements.

For Other Healthcare Professionals: Certificates of Attendance are issued to all participants attending credit sessions and can be submitted for credit approval to their professional board. In order to receive a Certificate of Attendance, registrants must sign-in, attend the programs and complete a program evaluation.

Tax Deduction

This healthcare seminar has been designed to comply with current IRS convention rules and deductibility requirements under Code Section 274(h)(1) as directly related to the conduct of the attendee's profession and meeting the reasonableness standard of the foreign seminar rules. The formal meetings will be scheduled with lectures and discussions. Seminars in conference rooms, clinics or hospitals will be conducted by in-country speakers as well as distinguished faculty of the Professional Education Society.

Documentation verifying the scheduling dates, locations, hours of attendance, certificate of participation, and appropriate certificate of continuing medical, dental or nursing education will be provided at the completion of the conference. Tax deductible benefits are not guaranteed and we recommend that every attendee should consult with their Tax Consultant about their Individual situation to determine the appropriate amount and reporting of deductible expenses.

PES Mission Statement

Our mission is to provide quality global CE/CME programs for healthcare professionals, catalyzing opportunities for collaboration with national and international colleagues, while fostering cross-cultural perspectives and partnerships in healthcare education and the delivery of quality patient care.

Educational Goals

Our goal is to provide unparalleled CE/CME travel opportunities for healthcare professionals that combine their most passionate destination desires with their educational goals, fostering exceptional learning experiences, friendships and connections with national and international colleagues.

- Assure that healthcare education programs provide best practice models reflecting current issues in medicine and healthcare for providing quality patient care
- Provide professional educational exchanges with international colleagues, healthcare educational organizations and clinics to gain cross-cultural perspectives and updates in the treatment and prevention of disease
- Allow medical/healthcare professionals to compare and contrast current best practices in medical/healthcare delivery to provide
 quality patient outcomes in their own professional setting

Learning Objectives

Keep abreast of rapid expansion of medical knowledge and current best practice models on multiple topics to facilitate change and thus provide continually excellent patient care.